
Classification after SS02 Haut BugeyResults from SS02 Haut Bugey
Unofficial Classification Historic

10-11 May 2024

15e Rallye VHC

Ord N Driver/Codriver Cla Competitor / Car Time/Diff Ord N Driver/Codriver Clas Competitor / Car Time/Pen Total/Diff

1 201 PONTHUS Patrick AJ PONTHUS Patrick 07:48.2 07:48.2FRA

PONTHUS Laurence FRA Peugeot 205 Rallye

2 209 CHAPON Stephane 2 CHAPON Stephane 07:54.2 07:54.2

00:06.0

FRA

LATRECHE Severine FRA Volkswagen Golf 1

3 204 BLANC Yves 2 BLANC Yves 08:04.5 08:04.5

00:16.3

FRA

BARRACHIN Florian FRA Ford Escort 2000 RS MKII

4 202 LEUENBERGER Serge CLA LEUENBERGER Serge 08:13.3 08:13.3

00:25.1

CHE

HUGONIOT Aurore CHE Opel Ascona B 2000

5 206 PILLOUX Gilles AJ PILLOUX Gilles 08:13.9 08:13.9

00:25.7

FRA

PINTOUT Bruno FRA Opel Kadett GSI 16S

6 205 ROCH Michel CLA ROCH Michel 08:23.2 08:23.2

00:35.0

FRA

GUYOT Barbara FRA Ford Escort MK2

7 208 TILLIERE Sylvain CLA TILLIERE Sylvain 08:47.3 08:47.3

00:59.1

FRA

BATAILLE Pierre FRA Mini Cooper S

8 203 CHARBON Patrick AJ CHARBON Patrick 09:10.6 09:10.6

01:22.4

FRA

JEAN Denis FRA BMW 323I

9 207 SOUVY Patrick CLA SOUVY Patrick 09:50.9 09:50.9

02:02.7

FRA

REVOL Jean Jacques FRA Peugeot 309 GTI 16

1 201 PONTHUS Patrick AJ PONTHUS Patrick 04:16.7

88.4 km/hPONTHUS Laurence

FRA

FRA Peugeot 205 Rallye

2 209 CHAPON Stephane 2 CHAPON Stephane 04:19.4

00:02.7LATRECHE Severine

FRA

FRA Volkswagen Golf 1

3 204 BLANC Yves 2 BLANC Yves 04:22.7

00:06.0BARRACHIN Florian

FRA

FRA Ford Escort 2000 RS M

4 206 PILLOUX Gilles AJ PILLOUX Gilles 04:27.4

00:10.7PINTOUT Bruno

FRA

FRA Opel Kadett GSI 16S

5 202 LEUENBERGER Serge CLA LEUENBERGER Serge 04:31.0

00:14.3HUGONIOT Aurore

CHE

CHE Opel Ascona B 2000

6 205 ROCH Michel CLA ROCH Michel 04:37.6

00:20.9GUYOT Barbara

FRA

FRA Ford Escort MK2

7 208 TILLIERE Sylvain CLA TILLIERE Sylvain 04:39.2

00:22.5BATAILLE Pierre

FRA

FRA Mini Cooper S

8 203 CHARBON Patrick AJ CHARBON Patrick 04:55.6

00:38.9JEAN Denis

FRA

FRA BMW 323I

9 207 SOUVY Patrick CLA SOUVY Patrick 05:31.1

01:14.4REVOL Jean Jacques

FRA

FRA Peugeot 309 GTI 16

Did Not Finish SS02 Haut Bugey
200RIZZI Bruno(FRA) / BULIARD Gerald(FRA) RIZZI Bruno

210CURRAT Mae(FRA) / CURRAT Eliot(FRA) CURRAT Mae

10-05-2024 17:53:00

Cédric VALENTIN

Clerk of the course : 


